Total Teams Ranking

Rank | Team Name

15
22
18
27
17
26
13
12
1"
24
28
14
21
16
25
23

Stroke of Genius
Rack'em Up

Full Force

Better Luck Next Time
57 Inches

Little Joy Coyotes
Jerusalem Team

The Girlz

Kimchichi's

Eagles

Z8nker’s

The Sooeezes

A Team Has No Name
LiL Joy Stix

No Trouble

Marty's Angels

Sponsor
Jerry’s Billiards
Jerry’s Billiards
Public House
Trunks

Trunks

Little Joy
Brickyard
Jerry’s Billiards
Gold Coast
Eagle LA
Public House
Eagle LA

Gold Coast
Little Joy

Gold Coast (Mon)
Brickyard

W's
129
116
115
92
84
83
80
78
76
75
73
70
64
53
48
46

L's
31
44
45
68
76
77
80
82
84
85
87
90
96
107
112
114

TTR's

10

N = AN ©

»

%
0.806
0.725
0.719
0.575
0.525
0.519
0.500
0.488
0.475
0.469
0.456
0.438
0.400
0.331
0.300
0.288

EST.

Volume # 92, Week 10, Nov 5,2019

LoS Angeles
Pool League

Match Results Next Week Matches

Home Team Visitor Team V  Home Team Visitor Team
Kimchichi's Stroke of Genius 5 11 Kimchichi's VS Stroke of Genius

The Girlz Little Joy Stix 12 6 The Girlz VS Little Joy Stix
Jerusalem team 57Inches 10 6 Jerusalem team VS 57Inches

The Sooeezes Full Force 7 9 The Sooeezes VS Full Force

No Trouble A Team With No Name 6 10 No Trouble VS A Team With No Name
Little Joy Coyotes Rack'em up 5 11 Little Joy Coyotes VS Rack'em up

Better Luck Next Time Marty's Angels 12 4 Better Luck Next Time VS Marty's Angels
Z8nker's Eagles 9 7 Z8nker's VS Eagles

Travis Bernard Travis Bernard

Ray Brewer Ran Refael
Julian Auzenne Ezra Huber
Jon Bourgault(wk 2) Malisa Mapu

Ben Simonetti Jon Bourgault

Chris Godinez




Team Scores

11 Kimchichi's W's L's TTR's % 15 Stroke of Genius W's L's TTR's %
Gold Coast Jerry’s Billiards
Darren Kendrick & 21 19 0.525 Al Ballesteros & 21 5 1 0.808
Ken Lee 14 22 0.389 Arnell Ferry 24 6 2 0.800
George Torres 8 8 0.500 David Boyd
Saeromi Kim 11 9 0.550 Cliff Giles Jr 15 3 0.833
Brian Lo truglio 4 4 0.500 Billy Lay (Rhino) 13 5 3 0.722
Tre Rounds 6 6 0.500 Allan Badillo 27 5 1 0.844
Hae young Min 12 16 0.429 Ray Cruz 29 7 3 0.806
Totals 76 84 0 0.475 Totals 129 31 10 0.806
12 The Girlz W's L's TTR's % 16 LiL Joy Stix W's L's TTR's %
Jerry’s Billiards Little Joy
Malisa Mapu & 22 18 1 0.550 Marion Loss® 11 20 0.355
Rockitt Pettijohn 15 18 0.455 Ariel Marcos 5 21 0.192
James Petersen 27 12 1 0.692 Jesse Wright 4 18 0.182
Violet Calderon 3 21 0.125 Jack Frymark 3 8 0.273
Kerri Frasca 11 13 0.458 Ricardo Arenas 3 3 0.500
James Prather 22 18 0.550
Karyn Suggs 5 19 0.208
Totals 78 82 2 0.488 Totals 53 107 0 0.331
13 Jerusalem Team W's L's TTR's % 17 57 Inches W's L's TTR's %
Brickyard Trunks
Ezra Huber & 15 21 0.417 Allen Fambro & 21 15 1 0.583
Adam Matthew 18 18 0.500 Kaimi Herron
Luis Ramirez 7 9 0.438 Monty Kimball 17 19 0.472
Lap Le 24 8 0.750 Walter Rich 4 13 0.235
Melody Arvonio 16 24 0.400 Jamal Berotte 14 17 0.452
Jeffrey Nii 26 10 0.722
Ryan Yoshimoto 2 2 0.500
Totals 80 80 0 0.500 Totals 84 76 1 0.525
14 The Sooeezes W's L's TTR's % 18 Full Force W's L's TTR's %
Eagle LA Public House
Ray Brewer % 13 19 1 0.406 Angelica Castellanos & 16 14 0.533
Matt Reilly 7 19 0.269 Rick Ramirez 28 12 0.700
Doug Madrigal 11 21 0.344 Arnold Castellanos 33 5 2 0.868
Jefferson Javier 12 22 0.353 John English 23 11 0.676
Bryan Haneiwich 27 9 3 0.750 Mele De Victoria 15 3 0.833

Totals 70 90 4 0.438 Totals 115 45 2 0.719



21 A Team Has No Name W's
Gold Coast
Drew Amann & 18
Allyn Beth Brown 12
Jabril Battle 8
Apollo Yiamouyiannis 13
Mehdi Salem 11
Zeshaun Mirz 2
Totals 64
22 Rack'em Up W's
Jerry’s Billiards
Jose Torres & 24
Paul Jacobs 19
Ran Refael 26
Roberto Valenzuela 18
Marvin Amador 17
Siva Bodapati 3
Carson Chiu 9
Totals 116
23 Marty's Angels W's
Brickyard
Marty Brennan & 15
Michelle Yonke 10
Emily Huffman 5
Kerby Ferris 6
Brice Leroy 10
Danielle Gold
Totals 46
24 Eagles W's
Eagle LA
Arturo Carrillo & 13
Joe Nava 14
Soapy Shadraconis 21
Max Quezada 2
Laurie Jow 13
Halsey Corbin 12
Totals 75

L's

16
20
26
7
19
8

96

15
16
35
22
26

114

21
23
1"

17

85

TTR's

TTR's

= W NN -

TTR's

TTR's

%

0.529
0.375
0.235
0.650
0.367
0.200

0.400

%

0.667
0.731
0.765
0.750
0.708
0.750
0.750
0.725

%

0.500
0.385
0.125
0.214
0.278

0.288

%

0.382
0.378
0.656
0.250
0.433
0.632

0.469

Team Scores

25 No Trouble W's
Gold Coast (Mon)
Allen Montalbano & 5
Wesley Schwartz 11
Chris Godinez 15
Tiffany May 1
Jerry Hines 1
Chris O'Conner 8
Coleen Sauza 7
Totals 48
26 Little Joy Coyotes W's
Little Joy
Don Andes & 19
Marc Laidler 12
Ben Simonetti 10
Marco Belmonte 20
Matthew Bradbury 14
Emily Bradley 8
Totals 83
27 Better Luck Next Time W's
Trunks
Gabriel Rodriguez & 13
Schesary Berrios 16
Julian Auzenne 11
Tommy Nguyen 11
Jon Bourgault 21
Joe Nealon 16
Jake Fisher 4
Totals 92
28 Z8nker’s W's
Public House
Steve Duckman & 17
Tod Davenport 17
Dahlia Heyman 2
Amy Olsson 13
Gibbi Tkatch 3
Travis Bernard 21
Totals 73

L's

15
25
13
19
15
12
13
112

20
23

19

15

87

TTR's

TTR's

TTR's

TTR's

%

0.250
0.306
0.536
0.050
0.063
0.400
0.350
0.300

%

0.679
0.387
0.625
0.556
0.583
0.320

0.519

%

0.464
0.667
0.440
0.500
0.778
0.667
0.400
0.575

%

0.459
0.425
0.182
0.406
0.750
0.583

0.456




11
11
11
11
11
11
1"
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

| Player Name
Darren Kendrick &
Ken Lee
George Torres
Saeromi Kim
Brian Lo truglio
Tre Rounds
Hae young Min
Malisa Mapu %
Rockitt Pettijohn
James Petersen
Violet Calderon
Kerri Frasca

Ezra Huber &
Adam Matthew
Luis Ramirez
Lap Le

Melody Arvonio

Ray Brewer %
Matt Reilly

Doug Madrigal
Jefferson Javier
Bryan Haneiwich

Al Ballesteros &
Arnell Ferry
David Boyd

Cliff Giles Jr
Billy Lay (Rhino)
Allan Badillo
Ray Cruz
Marion Loss&
Ariel Marcos
Jesse Wright
Jack Frymark
Ricardo Arenas
James Prather
Karyn Suggs
Allen Fambro &
Kaimi Herron
Monty Kimball
Walter Rich
Jamal Berotte
Jeffrey Nii

Ryan Yoshimoto

Angelica Castellanos &

Rick Ramirez

Arnold Castellanos
John English
Mele De Victoria

21
14

11

12
22
15
27

1"

15
18

24
16

11
12
27

21
24

17

14
26

16
28
33
23
15

Complete PIayer Rankings

GP TTR's TF's

19
22

19
19
21
22

19
13
17
10

14
12

11

40
36
16
20
8
12
28
36
32
36
24
24
0
0
36
36
16
32
40
0
0
32
26
32
34
36
0
0
26
30
0
18
18
32
36
30
21
14
6
6
40
10
36
0
36
12
31
36
4
30
40
38
34
18

o o o =

14

%
0.525
0.389
0.500
0.550
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.550
0.455
0.692
0.125
0.458

0.417
0.500
0.438
0.750
0.400

0.406
0.269
0.344
0.353
0.750

0.808
0.800

0.833
0.722
0.844
0.806
0.355
0.192
0.182
0.273
0.500
0.550
0.208
0.583

0.472
0.235
0.452
0.722
0.500
0.533
0.700
0.868
0.676
0.833

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

| Player Name
Drew Amann &
Allyn Beth Brown
Jabril Battle

Apollo Yiamouyiannis

Mehdi Salem
Zeshaun Mirz

Jose Torres &
Paul Jacobs

Ran Refael
Roberto Valenzuela
Marvin Amador
Siva Bodapati
Carson Chiu
Marty Brennan &
Michelle Yonke
Emily Huffman
Kerby Ferris
Brice Leroy
Danielle Gold

Arturo Carrillo %
Joe Nava

Soapy Shadraconis
Max Quezada
Laurie Jow

Halsey Corbin

Allen Montalbano &
Wesley Schwartz
Chris Godinez
Tiffany May

Jerry Hines

Chris O'Conner
Coleen Sauza
Don Andes &
Marc Laidler

Ben Simonetti
Marco Belmonte
Matthew Bradbury
Emily Bradley

Gabriel Rodriguez &
Schesary Berrios
Julian Auzenne
Tommy Nguyen
Jon Bourgault

Joe Nealon

Jake Fisher

Steve Duckman &
Tod Davenport
Dahlia Heyman
Amy Olsson

Gibbi Tkatch
Travis Bernard

12

13
11

24
19
26
18
17

15
10

10

13
14
21

13
12

13
16
11
11
21
16

17
17

13

21

21
23
11

17

15
25
13
19
15
12
13

19

16

10

17

15

14
11

20
23

19

15

GP TTR's TF's

34
32
30
20
30
10
0
36
26
34
24
24
4
12
16
20
28
20
32
0
0
34
37
32
8
30
19
0
18
36
28
10
8
16
16
28
31
16
36
24
21
0
28
24
25
22
27
24
10
36
40
1
32
4
36
0

- W NN -

14

12

%
0.529
0.375
0.235
0.650
0.367
0.200

0.667
0.731
0.765
0.750
0.708
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.385
0.125
0.214
0.278

0.382
0.378
0.656
0.250
0.433
0.632

0.250
0.306
0.536
0.050
0.063
0.400
0.350
0.679
0.387
0.625
0.556
0.583
0.320

0.464
0.667
0.440
0.500
0.778
0.667
0.400
0.459
0.425
0.182
0.406
0.750
0.583



