



Volume # 92, Week 10, Nov 5,2019

Los Angeles Pool League

Weekly Stats

Total Teams Ranking

Rank	Team Name	Sponsor	W's	L's	TTR's	%
1	15 Stroke of Genius	Jerry's Billiards	129	31	10	0.806
2	22 Rack'em Up	Jerry's Billiards	116	44	9	0.725
3	18 Full Force	Public House	115	45	2	0.719
4	27 Better Luck Next Time	Trunks	92	68	4	0.575
5	17 57 Inches	Trunks	84	76	1	0.525
6	26 Little Joy Coyotes	Little Joy	83	77	2	0.519
7	13 Jerusalem Team	Brickyard	80	80		0.500
8	12 The Girlz	Jerry's Billiards	78	82	2	0.488
9	11 Kimchichi's	Gold Coast	76	84		0.475
10	24 Eagles	Eagle LA	75	85		0.469
11	28 Z8nker's	Public House	73	87	4	0.456
12	14 The Sooeezes	Eagle LA	70	90	4	0.438
13	21 A Team Has No Name	Gold Coast	64	96	2	0.400
14	16 LiL Joy Stix	Little Joy	53	107		0.331
15	25 No Trouble	Gold Coast (Mon)	48	112		0.300
16	23 Marty's Angels	Brickyard	46	114		0.288

Match Results

Home Team	Visitor Team	H	V
Kimchichi's	Stroke of Genius	5	11
The Girlz	Little Joy Stix	12	6
Jerusalem team	57Inches	10	6
The Sooeezes	Full Force	7	9
No Trouble	A Team With No Name	6	10
Little Joy Coyotes	Rack'em up	5	11
Better Luck Next Time	Marty's Angels	12	4
Z8nker's	Eagles	9	7

Next Week Matches

Home Team	VS	Visitor Team
Kimchichi's	VS	Stroke of Genius
The Girlz	VS	Little Joy Stix
Jerusalem team	VS	57Inches
The Sooeezes	VS	Full Force
No Trouble	VS	A Team With No Name
Little Joy Coyotes	VS	Rack'em up
Better Luck Next Time	VS	Marty's Angels
Z8nker's	VS	Eagles

THIS WEEK TR's

Travis Bernard
Ray Brewer
Julian Auzenne
Jon Bourgault(wk 2)
Ben Simonetti

THIS WEEK 4-0

Travis Bernard
Ran Refael
Ezra Huber
Malisa Mapu
Jon Bourgault
Chris Godinez

Team Scores

11 Kimchichi's	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Gold Coast				
Darren Kendrick 🏆	21	19		0.525
Ken Lee	14	22		0.389
George Torres	8	8		0.500
Saeromi Kim	11	9		0.550
Brian Lo truglio	4	4		0.500
Tre Rounds	6	6		0.500
Hae young Min	12	16		0.429
Totals	76	84	0	0.475

12 The Girlz	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Jerry's Billiards				
Malisa Mapu 🏆	22	18	1	0.550
Rockitt Pettijohn	15	18		0.455
James Petersen	27	12	1	0.692
Violet Calderon	3	21		0.125
Kerri Frasca	11	13		0.458
Totals	78	82	2	0.488

13 Jerusalem Team	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Brickyard				
Ezra Huber 🏆	15	21		0.417
Adam Matthew	18	18		0.500
Luis Ramirez	7	9		0.438
Lap Le	24	8		0.750
Melody Arvonio	16	24		0.400
Totals	80	80	0	0.500

14 The Sooeezes	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Eagle LA				
Ray Brewer 🏆	13	19	1	0.406
Matt Reilly	7	19		0.269
Doug Madrigal	11	21		0.344
Jefferson Javier	12	22		0.353
Bryan Haneiwich	27	9	3	0.750
Totals	70	90	4	0.438

15 Stroke of Genius	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Jerry's Billiards				
Al Ballesteros 🏆	21	5	1	0.808
Arnell Ferry	24	6	2	0.800
David Boyd				
Cliff Giles Jr	15	3		0.833
Billy Lay (Rhino)	13	5	3	0.722
Allan Badillo	27	5	1	0.844
Ray Cruz	29	7	3	0.806
Totals	129	31	10	0.806

16 LiL Joy Stix	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Little Joy				
Marion Loss 🏆	11	20		0.355
Ariel Marcos	5	21		0.192
Jesse Wright	4	18		0.182
Jack Frymark	3	8		0.273
Ricardo Arenas	3	3		0.500
James Prather	22	18		0.550
Karyn Suggs	5	19		0.208
Totals	53	107	0	0.331

17 57 Inches	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Trunks				
Allen Fambro 🏆	21	15	1	0.583
Kaimi Herron				
Monty Kimball	17	19		0.472
Walter Rich	4	13		0.235
Jamal Berotte	14	17		0.452
Jeffrey Nii	26	10		0.722
Ryan Yoshimoto	2	2		0.500
Totals	84	76	1	0.525

18 Full Force	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Public House				
Angelica Castellanos 🏆	16	14		0.533
Rick Ramirez	28	12		0.700
Arnold Castellanos	33	5	2	0.868
John English	23	11		0.676
Mele De Victoria	15	3		0.833
Totals	115	45	2	0.719

Team Scores

21 A Team Has No Name	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Gold Coast				
Drew Amann 🍷	18	16		0.529
Allyn Beth Brown	12	20		0.375
Jabril Battle	8	26		0.235
Apollo Yiamouyiannis	13	7	2	0.650
Mehdi Salem	11	19		0.367
Zeshaun Mirz	2	8		0.200
Totals	64	96	2	0.400

22 Rack'em Up	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Jerry's Billiards				
Jose Torres 🍷	24	12	1	0.667
Paul Jacobs	19	7	2	0.731
Ran Refael	26	8	2	0.765
Roberto Valenzuela	18	6	3	0.750
Marvin Amador	17	7	1	0.708
Siva Bodapati	3	1		0.750
Carson Chiu	9	3		0.750
Totals	116	44	9	0.725

23 Marty's Angels	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Brickyard				
Marty Brennan 🍷	15	15		0.500
Michelle Yonke	10	16		0.385
Emily Huffman	5	35		0.125
Kerby Ferris	6	22		0.214
Brice Leroy	10	26		0.278
Danielle Gold				
Totals	46	114	0	0.288

24 Eagles	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Eagle LA				
Arturo Carrillo 🍷	13	21		0.382
Joe Nava	14	23		0.378
Soapy Shadraconis	21	11		0.656
Max Quezada	2	6		0.250
Laurie Jow	13	17		0.433
Halsey Corbin	12	7		0.632
Totals	75	85	0	0.469

25 No Trouble	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Gold Coast (Mon)				
Allen Montalbano 🍷	5	15		0.250
Wesley Schwartz	11	25		0.306
Chris Godinez	15	13		0.536
Tiffany May	1	19		0.050
Jerry Hines	1	15		0.063
Chris O'Conner	8	12		0.400
Coleen Sauza	7	13		0.350
Totals	48	112	0	0.300

26 Little Joy Coyotes	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Little Joy				
Don Andes 🍷	19	9	1	0.679
Marc Laidler	12	19		0.387
Ben Simonetti	10	6	1	0.625
Marco Belmonte	20	16		0.556
Matthew Bradbury	14	10		0.583
Emily Bradley	8	17		0.320
Totals	83	77	2	0.519

27 Better Luck Next Time	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Trunks				
Gabriel Rodriguez 🍷	13	15		0.464
Schesary Berrios	16	8		0.667
Julian Auzenne	11	14	1	0.440
Tommy Nguyen	11	11		0.500
Jon Bourgault	21	6	3	0.778
Joe Nealon	16	8		0.667
Jake Fisher	4	6		0.400
Totals	92	68	4	0.575

28 Z8nker's	W's	L's	TTR's	%
Public House				
Steve Duckman 🍷	17	20	1	0.459
Tod Davenport	17	23		0.425
Dahlia Heyman	2	9		0.182
Amy Olsson	13	19		0.406
Gibbi Tkatch	3	1		0.750
Travis Bernard	21	15	3	0.583
Totals	73	87	4	0.456

Complete Player Rankings

#	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%	#	Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%
11	Darren Kendrick 🏆	21	19	40			0.525	21	Drew Amann 🏆	18	16	34			0.529
11	Ken Lee	14	22	36			0.389	21	Allyn Beth Brown	12	20	32			0.375
11	George Torres	8	8	16			0.500	21	Jabril Battle	8	26	30		4	0.235
11	Saeromi Kim	11	9	20			0.550	21	Apollo Yiamouyiannis	13	7	20	2		0.650
11	Brian Lo truglio	4	4	8			0.500	21	Mehdi Salem	11	19	30			0.367
11	Tre Rounds	6	6	12			0.500	21	Zeshaun Mirz	2	8	10			0.200
11	Hae young Min	12	16	28			0.429	21				0			
12	Malisa Mapu 🏆	22	18	36	1	4	0.550	22	Jose Torres 🏆	24	12	36	1		0.667
12	Rockitt Pettijohn	15	18	32		1	0.455	22	Paul Jacobs	19	7	26	2		0.731
12	James Petersen	27	12	36	1	3	0.692	22	Ran Refael	26	8	34	2		0.765
12	Violet Calderon	3	21	24			0.125	22	Roberto Valenzuela	18	6	24	3		0.750
12	Kerri Frasca	11	13	24			0.458	22	Marvin Amador	17	7	24	1		0.708
12				0				22	Siva Bodapati	3	1	4			0.750
12				0				22	Carson Chiu	9	3	12			0.750
13	Ezra Huber 🏆	15	21	36			0.417	23	Marty Brennan 🏆	15	15	16		14	0.500
13	Adam Matthew	18	18	36			0.500	23	Michelle Yonke	10	16	20		6	0.385
13	Luis Ramirez	7	9	16			0.438	23	Emily Huffman	5	35	28		12	0.125
13	Lap Le	24	8	32			0.750	23	Kerby Ferris	6	22	20		8	0.214
13	Melody Arvonio	16	24	40			0.400	23	Brice Leroy	10	26	32		4	0.278
13				0				23	Danielle Gold			0			
13				0				23				0			
14	Ray Brewer 🏆	13	19	32	1		0.406	24	Arturo Carrillo 🏆	13	21	34			0.382
14	Matt Reilly	7	19	26			0.269	24	Joe Nava	14	23	37			0.378
14	Doug Madrigal	11	21	32			0.344	24	Soapy Shadraconis	21	11	32			0.656
14	Jefferson Javier	12	22	34			0.353	24	Max Quezada	2	6	8			0.250
14	Bryan Haneiwich	27	9	36	3		0.750	24	Laurie Jow	13	17	30			0.433
14				0				24	Halsey Corbin	12	7	19			0.632
14				0				24				0			
15	Al Ballesteros 🏆	21	5	26	1		0.808	25	Allen Montalbano 🏆	5	15	18		2	0.250
15	Arnell Ferry	24	6	30	2		0.800	25	Wesley Schwartz	11	25	36			0.306
15	David Boyd			0				25	Chris Godinez	15	13	28			0.536
15	Cliff Giles Jr	15	3	18			0.833	25	Tiffany May	1	19	10		10	0.050
15	Billy Lay (Rhino)	13	5	18	3		0.722	25	Jerry Hines	1	15	8		8	0.063
15	Allan Badillo	27	5	32	1		0.844	25	Chris O'Conner	8	12	16		4	0.400
15	Ray Cruz	29	7	36	3		0.806	25	Coleen Sauza	7	13	16		4	0.350
16	Marion Loss 🏆	11	20	30		1	0.355	26	Don Andes 🏆	19	9	28	1		0.679
16	Ariel Marcos	5	21	21		5	0.192	26	Marc Laidler	12	19	31			0.387
16	Jesse Wright	4	18	14		8	0.182	26	Ben Simonetti	10	6	16	1		0.625
16	Jack Frymark	3	8	6		5	0.273	26	Marco Belmonte	20	16	36			0.556
16	Ricardo Arenas	3	3	6			0.500	26	Matthew Bradbury	14	10	24			0.583
16	James Prather	22	18	40			0.550	26	Emily Bradley	8	17	21		4	0.320
16	Karyn Suggs	5	19	10		14	0.208	26				0			
17	Allen Fambro 🏆	21	15	36	1		0.583	27	Gabriel Rodriguez 🏆	13	15	28			0.464
17	Kaimi Herron			0				27	Schesary Berrios	16	8	24			0.667
17	Monty Kimball	17	19	36			0.472	27	Julian Auzenne	11	14	25	1		0.440
17	Walter Rich	4	13	12		5	0.235	27	Tommy Nguyen	11	11	22			0.500
17	Jamal Berotte	14	17	31			0.452	27	Jon Bourgault	21	6	27	3		0.778
17	Jeffrey Nii	26	10	36			0.722	27	Joe Nealon	16	8	24			0.667
17	Ryan Yoshimoto	2	2	4			0.500	27	Jake Fisher	4	6	10			0.400
18	Angelica Castellanos 🏆	16	14	30			0.533	28	Steve Duckman 🏆	17	20	36	1	1	0.459
18	Rick Ramirez	28	12	40			0.700	28	Tod Davenport	17	23	40			0.425
18	Arnold Castellanos	33	5	38	2		0.868	28	Dahlia Heyman	2	9	11			0.182
18	John English	23	11	34			0.676	28	Amy Olsson	13	19	32			0.406
18	Mele De Victoria	15	3	18			0.833	28	Gibbi Tkatch	3	1	4			0.750
18								28	Travis Bernard	21	15	36	3		0.583
18				0				28				0			